O OWOoONOOOAADWN-—-

-

Pos Name
1 Thomas Mayer
2 Isobel Mockett
3 Hannah Bailey
4 Pete Willett
5 William Mayer
6 Tiegan Judge
7 Mick Berwick
8 Carl Sunderland
9 Verity Blakey
10 James Grocock
11 Robin Vasey
12 Shannon Judge
13 Oliver Lorenz
14 Kirsten Eatock
15 Arron Godfrey
16 Ken Lawson
17 Daniel Ischebeck
18 Shannon Judge
19 Callum Massey
20 Charlotte Lacy
21 Luc Royle
22 Gabriel Keen
23 Alfie Boote
24 Kiera Pearce
25 James Rennie
26 Grace Shardlow
27 James Gibbons
28 Thomas Arrowsmith
29 Dave Royle
30 Christopher Royle
31 William Mayer
32 Luc Royle
33 Nick Arrowsmith
34 Chloe Burrows
35 Archie Taylor
36 lzabela Keen
37 James Rennie
38 Jack Evans
39 Izabela Keen
40 Kyle Benson
41 Mike Shaughnessy
42 Josh Quick
43 Kiera Pearce
44 Mia-Rose Lawson
45 Olivia Alderson
46 Graeme Fryer
47 James Coolican Smith
48 Brooke Benson

STAFFORD & STONE CANOE CLUB MINI

Ranking After Round 2 - 28 February 2018

SLALOM 2018

MINI Slalom Final

Class
K1M1
K1W2
K1WP
K1MP
C1M3
K1W2
K1M1
K1M1
K1W1
K1M1
K1MP
C1wi1
K1M2
K1W1
K1MP
K1M1
K1M1
K1WP
K1M1
K1W2
K1M1
C1M1
C1MP
C1w2
C1M2
K1W2
C1MP
K1M3
C1M1
K1M1
K1M2
C1M1
K1M2
K1W1
K1M2
K1WA1
K1M2
C1M3
C1wi1
K1M3
K1M3
K1M1
K1W1
K1W3
K1WA1
K1MA1
K1M3
K1W3

Age
J16
J12

J14
J14
Vet

J18
J16

J16
J14
u23
u23

J16
J16
J16
u23
J16
J16
J18
J14
J14
J14
J18
J12
Vet
J14
J14
J16

J16
J14
J14
J14
J14
J14
J14
Vet
J14
J14
J14
J14
M45
J16
J14

Club

Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
HPPCC

Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Mold Canoe Club
CAPS/HPP
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Swimmers
Stafford and Stone
Breakout
Independent
Stafford and Stone
HPPCC

Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
HPPCC

HPPCC

NELO
Independent
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
Independent
Stafford and Stone
HPPCC

HPPCC

HPPCC

Telford Canoe Club
HPPCC

Stafford and Stone
Chester

HPPCC

Stafford and Stone
Stafford and Stone
HPPCC

Stafford and Stone
Wyedean

Stafford and Stone

Pen

Time

Hcap Total

Mini1 Mini2 Mini 3 Races Total
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STAFFORD & STONE CANOE CLUB MINI
SLALOM 2018
Ranking After Round 2 - 28 February 2018

49 Josh Quick C1M1 J14 HPPCC 50 75 2 125
50 Jessica Magson C1WP J18 Stafford and Stone 51 79 2 130
51 Jacob Oakland K1M2 J12 Independent 63 68 2 131
52 Grace Shardlow C1W3 J14 HPPCC 76 57 2 133
53 Katie Greaves K1W3 J14 Stafford and Stone 95 39 2 134
54 Rufus McGreary K1M2 M60  Stafford and Stone 70 70 2 140
55 Andy Koszary K1M2 M60  Kinver CC 71 7 2 142
56 Jack Evans K1M2 J14 Telford Canoe Club 82 62 2 144
57 Isaac Wright K1M4 J12 Stafford and Stone 75 73 2 148
58 Olivia Alderson C1W1 J14 HPPCC 73 76 2 149
59 Darren Ship K1M2 M Stafford and Stone 78 72 2 150
60 Harry Evans K1M2 J10 Telford Canoe Club 65 85 2 150
61 Nigel Evans K1M2 Vet Telford Canoe Club 80 78 2 158
62 Stefan Halama K1M3 M35  Stourbridge 84 74 2 158
63 Christopher Royle C1M1 J14 Stafford and Stone 79 80 2 159
64 Andrew Law K1M3 J16 Stourbridge 77 90 2 167
65 Daniel Rennie K1M3 J12 HPPCC 91 77 2 168
66 Esme Ayo-Price K1W3 J12 HPPCC 85 87 2 172
67 Louis Whittaker K1M3 J10 HPPCC 87 93 2 180
68 Alana Middleton K1W3 J12 Stafford and Stone 99 81 2 180
69 Poppy Boote K1W3 J14 Stafford and Stone 94 88 2 182
70 Jack Adair K1M3 J14 Stafford and Stone 93 91 2 184
71 Millie Austin K1W4 J12 Stafford and Stone 101 95 2 196
72 Stefan Halama C1M4 M35  Stourbridge 102 96 2 198
73 Seb White K1M4 J10 Stafford and Stone 108 97 2 205
74 Abbie Sutton K1w4 J12 Stafford and Stone 109 98 2 207
75 Jennifer Taylor K1W4 J10 HPPCC 111 99 2 210
76 Toby Osborne K1M4 J12 Stafford and Stone 114 100 2 214
77 Seb Roestenburg K1M4 J14 Stafford and Stone 107 500 2 607
Rob Holdway K1MP M Stafford and Stone 6 1 6
Kurts Adams Rozentals K1MP J16 Stafford and Stone 13 1 13
Eden Turner K1W2 J14 HPP 14 1 14
Klass Francisks Rozentals K1M2 J14 Stafford and Stone 15 1 15
James Grocock C1M2 J16 Stafford and Stone 17 1 17
Sally Atkinson K1W1 M Proteus 17 1 17
Anna-Louise Glendenning C1wi1 S Proteus 18 1 18
Elliott Massey K1M1 J18 Breakout 18 1 18
Harry Ship K1M1 J16 Stafford and Stone 20 1 20
Olivia Hooper K1WP uU23 HPP 21 1 21
Eden Turner C1w2 J14 HPP 22 1 22
Pete Appleton K1M2 Vet Stafford and Stone 23 1 23
Morgan Rickards K1WA1 U23  Seren Dwr 24 1 24
Paul Whittaker C1M2 M50  Manchester 26 1 26
Sam Maingay C1MP J18 Stafford and Stone 26 1 26
Karl Southall K1M2 Vet STKC 28 1 28
Jonathan Li K1M2 J18 Stafford and Stone 34 1 34
Grace Black K1W1 J16 Manvers 35 1 35
Will Simpson K1M1 J18 Breakout 36 1 36
Boote/Burgess C2MP S Stafford and Stone 38 1 38
Louie Gordon C1M3 J12 HPP 43 1 43
Jonathan Witherstone C1M3 S Loughborough 44 1 44
Tim Deykin K1M1 S Manchester 49 1 49
Paul Rickards K1M2 M Seren Dwr 49 1 49
Phil Gooding K1M1 Vet Stafford and Stone 50 1 50
Paul Weale K1M4 M Telford Canoe Club 52 1 52
Amber Whittaker K1WA1 J14 HPPCC 59 1 59
Amber Whittaker C1W1 J14 HPPCC 61 1 61
William Jervis C1M1 J18 Stafford and Stone 64 1 64
Gabriel Keen K1M1 J16 HPPCC 64 1 64
Evon Rickards K1M3 J16 Seren Dwr 66 1 66
Grace Black C1W1 J16 Manvers 68 1 68
Paul Beever K1M1 Vet HPPCC 69 1 69
William Jervis K1M1 J18 Stafford and Stone 69 1 69
Morgan Paul K1M3 J14 Proteus 72 1 72



STAFFORD & STONE CANOE CLUB MINI
SLALOM 2018
Ranking After Round 2 - 28 February 2018

Kosi Atkinson K1WA1 u23 Proteus 74 1 74
Alisa Gouin K1W3 J12 Viking KC 81 1 81
Harry Evans C1M3 J10 Telford 82 1 82
Jonathan Witherstone K1M2 S Loughborough 83 1 83
Louie Gordon K1M2 J12 HPP 83 1 83
Martin Oakland K1M2 M Independent 84 1 84
Alfie Boote/James Grocock C2MP J18 Stafford and Stone 86 1 86
Paul Whittaker K1M2 M50  Manchester 86 1 86
Corleigh Dodson K1W3 J14 Viking KC 88 1 88
Les Saunders K1M3 M70  Stourbridge Arm 89 1 89
Harry Kirby K1M4 J12 Stafford and Stone 89 1 89
Sam Davis K1M3 J14 Manchester 90 1 90
Paul Beever C1M3 Vet HPPCC 92 1 92
George Hancock K1M3 J14 Stafford and Stone 92 1 92
Callum Massey/Archie Taylor C2M2 J16 Breakout/HPP 94 1 94
Chloe Whittaker K1W3 J14 Manchester 96 1 96
Josh Graham K1M3 J14 Proteus 97 1 97
Madison Stokes K1W3 J14 Viking KC 98 1 98
Evans/Evans C2M2 J14 Telford Canoe Club 100 1 100
James Newnham K1M3 S Loughborough 103 1 103
Mark Davies C1M2 M Manchester 104 1 104
Vorna Paul K1W3 J12 Proteus 105 1 105
Alex Whittaker K1M3 J16 Manchester 106 1 106
Alfie/Winni C2MP J18 Stafford and Stone 110 1 110
Sienna Stokes K1wW4 J10 Viking KC 112 1 112
James Newnham C1M4 S Loughborough 113 1 113
Chloe Whittaker C1W3 J14 Manchester 500 1 500



